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Song Title Artist Video Link
Reggae Got Soul Toots & the Maytals https://songwhip.com/toots-and-the-maytals/reggae-g

ot-soul

Xanadu Olivia Newton John https://songwhip.com/olivia-newton-john/xanadu

Too Drunk To Fuck Nouvelle Vague https://songwhip.com/nouvelle-vague/too-drunk-to-fu
ck

Trashing Days The Notwist https://songwhip.com/the-notwist/trashing-days

The Hand That Feeds Nine Inch Nails https://songwhip.com/nine-inch-nails/the-hand-that-f
eeds

Mr. Disco New Order https://songwhip.com/new-order/mr-disco

Suck You Dry Mudhoney https://songwhip.com/mudhoney/suck-you-dry

Damage Case Motorhead https://songwhip.com/motorhead/damage-case

Bedroom Thang ZZ Top https://songwhip.com/zz-top/bedroom-thang

Who Loves The Sun The Velvet

Underground
https://songwhip.com/the-velvet-underground/who-lo
ves-the-sun1970

Little Fluffy Clouds The Orb https://songwhip.com/the-orb/little-fluffy-clouds2021

The Magnetic Fields The Luckiest Guy On

The Lower East Side
https://songwhip.com/the-magnetic-fields/the-luckiest
-guy-on-the-lower-east-side

Addis Om https://youtu.be/V4Hss-QiCnQ

Compared To What Les McCann & Eddie

Harris
https://songwhip.com/les-mccann/comparedtowhat

Mr. Cab Driver Lenny Kravitz https://songwhip.com/lenny-kravitz/mr-cab-driver



Jerry Rafferty Right Down The Line

Jerry Rafferty Right Down The
Line

https://songwhip.com/gerry-rafferty/right-down-the-li
ne

Goodnight Goodnight Hot Hot Heat https://songwhip.com/hot-hot-heat/goodnight-goodni
ght

Dance Macabre Ghost https://songwhip.com/ghost/dance-macabre

Right Turn Alice In Chains https://songwhip.com/aliceinchains/right-turn

Re Entry To The Moon Breuer/Perrey https://songwhip.com/the-happy-moog/reentry-to-the
-moon

Kaini Industries Boards Of Canada               https://songwhip.com/boards-of-canada/kaini-industries


